


ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

B A R M E N U

Available daily from 3pm-6pm & 9.30pm-10.30pm 

MIXED NUTS (V)
SMOKED PAPRIKA | CAYENNE PEPPER | PEANUTS | CASHEW NUTS 
WALNUTS

AUSTRALIAN MARKET OYSTER 
LEMON MYRTLE | IKURA | HOUSE-MADE PONZU SAUCE

HAND CUT FRIES
MENTAIKO KAFFIR LIME MAYONNAISE

SATSUMAIMO HUMMUS (V)
SWEET POTATO | CRISPY TACOS | CURRY LEAVES

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
LEMON SPICY MAYO

GRILLED SHISHITO PEPPERS (V)
SEA SALT | SMOKED VINEGAR

WOOD-FIRE GRILLED WAGYU SLIDERS (3 PCS)
STANBROKE WAGYU PATTY | KYABETSU SALAD | CRISPY ONIONS 
SPICY MAYONNAISE

CHEESE PLATTER
DRIED APRICOTS | WAFER THIN CRISPBREAD
MIXED FRUITS AND SPICED NUTS | TRUFFLE HONEY

1 PC | $8
6 PCS | $45

$12

$12

$14

$12

$20

$30

$24



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

$15GIN
ROKU GIN

$15
BELVEDERE
VODKA

$15
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
RUM

$15
MAKER'S MARK
BOURBON

$15
THE CHITA SUNTORY
WHISKY

$15
HEINEKEN
DRAUGHT BEER

PINT

TIGER CRYSTAL
PERONI
CRUST TOASTED LAGER
CRUST BREAKING BREAD ALE

BEER BUCKET $45
5 BTLS

ZARDETTO PROSECCO NV
CASA SILVA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WINES
$15

AVAILABLE DAILY FROM 3PM - 10PM

JUST-DRINK-HOUR



$ 2 4 0
1 BTL

$ 6 0 0
3 BTLS

HENDRICK’S

BELVEDERE

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

BOTTLE PROMOTIONSBOTTLE PROMOTIONS
AVAILABLE DAILY TILL LATE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY TO FRIDAY

FROM 5PM TILL LATE

Ladies ’ Night

MARTINI

APPLE | ESPRESSO | LYCHEE | COSMOPOLITAN

HOUSE POUR SPIRIT

GIN | VODKA | TEQUILA

WINE

ZARDETTO PROSECCO |

CASA SILVA  SAUVIGNON BLANC |

CASA SILVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L  S E L E C T I O N  

WOOD-FIRE SMOKED NEGRONI
GIN | CAMPARI | VERMOUTH | ORANGE WOOD

OLD FASHIONED KAARLA
BOURBON | ORANGE | BUSH TOMATOES

GARDEN FIZZ
GIN | PEACH | YUZU | ROSEMARY | ORANGE | LIME

$2 2

$2 2

$2 2

$2 2

G L S  

GARDEN MOJITO
RUM | MINT | LEMON BALM | LIME

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



T I M E L E S S  C L A S S I C

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

H O U S E  P O U R  S P I R I T

SIPSMITH

HAKU

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

JOSE CUERVO

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEARS

COURVOISIER VSOP

G I N

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MONKEY 47 500ML

THE BOTANIST

SUNTORY ROKU

V O D K A

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

ADELAIDE

LAWRENNY

G L S

$20

S H O T S  /  B T L

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

$18  /  $220

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$270

$270

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



R U M  

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

BLACK TEARS 

RON ZACAPA 23  

A G A V E  

PATRON REPOSADO 

PATRON XO CAFE

DON JULIO 1942 

B O U R B O N

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER’S MARK

KNOB CREEK

S I N G L E  &  B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOODS

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER 

JAMESON

ADELAIDE MUSCAT

STARWARD UNEXPEATED

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS OLD

BALVENIE 12 YEARS OLD  DOUBLE WOOD

BALVENIE 14 YEARS OLD CARRIBBEAN CASK

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$270

$270

$400

B T L

$270

$270

$270

B T L

$320

$380

$270

$270

$270

$380

$380

$480

$320

$380

$380

$270

$320

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C

CHRISTIAN DROUIN VSOP

PIERRE FERRAND ORIGINAL 1840

REMY MARTIN 1738

HENNESSY VSOP 

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

B E E R

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

KIRIN DRAUGHT

GUINNESS DRAUGHT

SUNTORY THE PREMIUM MALT 

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 

PERONI

TIGER CRYSTAL

L O W  &  N O  A B V

NON 1 
SALTED RASPBERRY & CHAMOMILE

NON 2 
CARAMELISED PEAR & KOMBU

NON 3
TOASTED CINNAMON & YUZU

NON 5
LEMON MARMALADE & HIBISCUS

B T L

$250

$250

$250

$250

$490

$490

G L S  /  B T L

$18

$18    /    

$18    /    

$16

$16

G L S  /  B T L

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

$14    /    $75

���

���

���

���

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



S T I L L  &  S P A R K L I N G

EVIAN STILL WATER

EVIAN SPARKLING WATER

C O F F E E  &  T E A

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LONG BLACK

LATTE

CAPPUCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

CHAMOMILE

EARL GREY NEROLI

JASMINE SILK PEARLS

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E S

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

APPLE

CRANBERRY

ORANGE

LIME

3 3 0 M L  /  7 5 0 M L

 $6  /  $10

 $6  /  $10

G L S  /  P O T

$4 

$6     /    

$6     /    

$6     /    

$6     /    

$6    /    

$6     /    

G L S

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6
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ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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